Kentucky

User First Name

User Last Name

Service Name: AIR EVAC LIFETEAM
Service License ID: 7012

Christopher
BRANDON
DANIEL
Ryan

Hilary
Laura

lan

BOBBY
NICHOLAS
DEBRA

Barbour
BERGER
DURHAM
Everman
Foley
Forren
Lucas
OSBORNE
SETTLES
WAGGENER

Service List with Expiring Providers 12-31-23

User Primary Certification ID

1116240
1057449
1027464
1119333
1124805
1119339
1125468
1029661
1038663
1045636

Service Name: AIR METHODS KENTUCKY
Service License ID: 7001

Sarah
Katelyn
Rhys
Michael
Garrison
Matthew

Branson
Larson
Powell
Stevens
Wallace
Wilodarczyk

Service Name: AIRMED REGIONAL
Service License ID: 7020

James

Leitner

1125067
1124687
1124869
1122800
1122790
1118991

1120476

Service Name: ALLEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1414

Christopher
Bianca
ERIC
RICKY

Sara
Mariah
JULIAN
Yonathan
Emily

Alexander
Botts
GARRISON
GARRISON
Glover
Randall
TABOR
Warren
Wilson-Scott

1118965
1125666
1052720
1006986
1125211

1121117

1032225
1120660
1124683

Service Name: ALLEN'S AMBULANCE SERVICE, INC.
Service License ID: 1302

Brandon
GEORGE
HUGH
ROBERT
Rodney

Davis
HATHERILL
MOORE
RUSHING
Smith

1123465
1041762
1100076
1053224
1120324

Service Name: Alpha Event Medicine (8001)
Service License ID: 8001

Walter

Lubbers

1123243

Service Name: Alpha Event Medicine (8002)
Service License ID: 8002

CRAIG
Katelyn
JUSTIN
ALEX
SAMUEL
Walter
Mariah
ANDREW
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EMERSON
Frye
GUALTIERI
HARDY
LOWE
Lubbers
Randall
SHORT

1057740
1118550
1114075
1048275
1028317
1123243
1121117
1040744

User Primary License Level

Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic

Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMR

Paramedic
Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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User First Name  User Last Name User Primary Certification ID User Primary License Level User Primary License Expiration Date
Service Name: Alpha Event Medicine (8006)
Service License ID: 8006

ALEX HARDY 1048275 Paramedic 12/31/2023
SAMUEL LOWE 1028317 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Walter Lubbers 1123243 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: Alpha Partners LLC

Service License ID: 8005

Walter Lubbers 1123243 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: AMBULANCE INC. OF LAUREL COUNTY

Service License ID: 1377

Morgan Jackson 1122648 EMT 12/31/2023
Stephen Jones 1118993 EMT 12/31/2023
BILLY SMITH 1116178 EMT 12/31/2023
Benjamin Stargel 1120537 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: American Medical Response - Northern Kentucky
Service License ID: 1527

Hannah Fain 1125570 EMT 12/31/2023
Meredith Hinger 1122656 EMT 12/31/2023
AlexAndrea Keller 1125638 EMT 12/31/2023
Julianna Latoni 1123402 EMT 12/31/2023
Quinton Lyle 1125076 EMT 12/31/2023
Laura Oh 1125667 EMT 12/31/2023
BRITTANY PENICK 1120645 EMT 12/31/2023
MICHAEL SCHMIDT 1056675 Paramedic 12/31/2023
NATALIE SCHMIDT 1115865 EMT 12/31/2023
Ashton Shaw 1125574 EMT 12/31/2023
Jonna Wilson 1120423 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1705)
Service License ID: 1705

Tori-Anne Bentley 1122498 EMT 12/31/2023
Christian Drake 1123092 EMT 12/31/2023
Jane Sledd 1121406 EMT 12/31/2023
Nyisha Williams 1125645 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1706)
Service License ID: 1706

Tori-Anne Bentley 1122498 EMT 12/31/2023
HEATHER BISHOP 1051857 EMT 12/31/2023
BRIAN BISHOP 1030974 Paramedic 12/31/2023
STEPHANIE CLARK 1056840 EMT 12/31/2023
Travis Denny 1125386 EMT 12/31/2023
Morgan Gaichin 1125351 EMR 12/31/2023
TAMMY HALL 1055845 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Amber Hammond 1120586 EMT 12/31/2023
JOHN MADRID 1114079 EMT 12/31/2023
Tabitha Mitchell 1124857 EMT 12/31/2023
Jarrod Rampy 1123290 EMT 12/31/2023
CHRISTOPHER TIDWELL 1116817 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Renee Ulery 1120742 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: AmeriPro EMS of Kentucky LLC (1707)
Service License ID: 1707

Tori-Anne Bentley 1122498 EMT 12/31/2023
HEATHER BISHOP 1051857 EMT 12/31/2023
BRIAN BISHOP 1030974 Paramedic 12/31/2023
STEPHANIE CLARK 1056840 EMT 12/31/2023
Travis Denny 1125386 EMT 12/31/2023
Morgan Gaichin 1125351 EMR 12/31/2023
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User First Name  User Last Name User Primary Certification ID

TAMMY HALL 1055845
Amber Hammond 1120586
JOHN MADRID 1114079
Tabitha Mitchell 1124857
Jarrod Rampy 1123290
CHRISTOPHER TIDWELL 1116817
Renee Ulery 1120742

Service Name: ANDERSON COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1253
DOUGLAS GREEN 1055187

User Primary License Level

Paramedic

EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

Advanced EMT

EMT

Service Name: APPALACHIAN 1ST RESPONSE EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

Service License ID: 1428
GARY LIKENS 1054911
JONATHAN MEECE 1116846

Service Name: ARK ENCOUNTER DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Service License ID: 8004
Karen Christensen 1125192
Mikhail Schroeder 1125103

Service Name: BALLARD COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1501
RICKIE DRISKILL 1019847

Service Name: BAPTIST HEALTH LEXINGTON AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 2025
DARRELL LEWIS 1118687

Service Name: BAPTIST HEALTH LOUISVILLE EMS

Service License ID: 1111

DARRELL LEWIS 1118687
Connor Turner 1125436
DEWAYNE WATE 1050982

Service Name: BARREN-METCALFE EMS
Service License ID: 1281

Kori Ann Hendricks 1122818
calvin richardson 1125284
Service Name: BATH COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1553

Lindsay Everhart 1123188
BRENT FRIZZELL 1013007
Autumn Roberson 1123277
JUSTIN WELCH 1050656

Service Name: BELL COUNTY EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1438

FRANKLIN EMERT 1110628
Chase Nantz 1120189
Amy Settles 1120457

Service Name: BELLEVIEW-MCVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Service License ID: 1480

COLLIN TAYLOR 1114524
Service Name: BGCAPP EMS

Service License ID: 4023

Marissa Bowling 1057744
Caleb Dulaney 1122687
Service Name: BOYLE COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1540

ASHLEY METCALF 1108181
Service Name: BRACKEN COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1145
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EMT
Paramedic

EMT
Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic
EMT
Advanced EMT

EMT
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic
Paramedic

EMT

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
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User First Name  User Last Name User Primary Certification ID User Primary License Level

Karigan Abercrombie 1123444 EMT
DALE APPELMAN 1104604 EMT
JENNIFER APPELMAN 1116548 EMT

Service Name: BREATHITT-WOLFE EMS, INC. dba CROSS MEDICAL RESPONSE (1672)
Service License ID: 1672

ROBIN HOLBROOK 1054987 Paramedic
Stephanie Kairn 1122528 EMT
DANIEL WILLIAMS 1046856 Paramedic

Service Name: BREATHITT-WOLFE EMS, INC. dba CROSS MEDICAL RESPONSE (1682)
Service License ID: 1682

ROBIN HOLBROOK 1054987 Paramedic
Stephanie Kairn 1122528 EMT
DANIEL WILLIAMS 1046856 Paramedic

Service Name: BREATHITT-WOLFE EMS, INC. dba CROSS MEDICAL RESPONSE (1700)
Service License ID: 1700

ROBIN HOLBROOK 1054987 Paramedic
DANIEL WILLIAMS 1046856 Paramedic
Service Name: BULLITT COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1613

Nicky Adams 1125136 EMT
Raven Blocker 1125562 EMT
JASON CARLISLE 1048125 Paramedic
Stephan Cousins 1117092 Advanced EMT
Blake Parman 1125283 EMT
Service Name: BURLINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Service License ID: 1490

CHAD EHA 1047696 EMT
COLLIN TAYLOR 1114524 Paramedic
Service Name: BUTLER COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1278

MEGAN CONSIGLIO 1050819 Paramedic
RUTH LEE 1038891 EMT

Luke Mooneyhan 1122688 EMT
Brittany Perrin 1118558 EMT
CHARLES PRICE 1056178 Paramedic
Frehley Sapp 1121444 Paramedic
PAIGE WOOLDRIDGE 1117572 Advanced EMT

Service Name: Cabell County Emergency Medical Services
Service License ID: 3015

PENNY BARNES 1045707 EMT
KATHERINE NEWMAN 1114319 EMT
SETH PRIODE 1114410 EMT
Nicholas Skaggs 1120591 EMT
KIMBERLY TATUM 1114325 EMT
CHAD WARD 1046312 EMT
Service Name: CALDWELL COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1355

Sean Dillon 1122745 Paramedic
RAYMOND GIANNINI 1114378 EMT
Steven Thai 1124982 Paramedic
Service Name: CAMPBELL COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 1

Service License ID: 1481

CHRISTOPHER COMBS 1103910 Paramedic
WAYNE WERRMANN 1022785 EMT

Service Name: CAMPBELLSVILLE-TAYLOR COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1468
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User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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User First Name
MICHAEL
Joshua
KEITH ALAN
KENNETH
Kori Ann
Zachary
NICHOLAS
JAMES
Vasiliki
LAWRENCE
COoDY

Service Name: CARLISLE COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

User Last Name
ADKINS
Agee
BRICKEN
FAIR
Hendricks
Perry
PICKETT
STEVENS
Wilk
WILSON
WOOD

Service License ID: 1005

Tiana

Service Name: CARROLL COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

Mason

Service License ID: 1132

MATTHEW

Service Name: CARTER COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE

SPICER

Service License ID: 1174

SANDRA

Service Name: CASEY COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

EVERMAN

Service License ID: 1327

KENNETH

TURPIN

User Primary Certification ID

1052735
1120601
1110262
1117209
1122818
1124584
1049704
1056711
1124776
1056815
1117984

1121559

1114758

1047937

1045628

User Primary License Level

EMT
EMT
EMR
Advanced EMT
EMT
Advanced EMT
EMT
Advanced EMT
EMT
EMT
Advanced EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Paramedic

Service Name: CHILDRENS HOSP. NEO/PED. INTENSIVE CARE TRANSPORT
Service License ID: 3019

jeffrey
Anthony
Jordan
Charles

Service Name: CITY OF PAINTSVILLE FIRE-RESCUE-EMS

hunter
Morgan
Taylor
Volan

Service License ID: 1192

Alexander
Brandon
GREGORY
Austin
JACKIE

Service Name: CITY OF PIKEVILLE AMBULANCE SERVICE

Adams
Daniels
GRAY
McNeil
WARD

Service License ID: 1614

BRIAN
Murphy
CHARLES

Service Name: CITY OF TAYLOR MILL FIRE/EMS

COFIELL
Deskins
SEXTON

Service License ID: 1446

Kiley

Service Name: CLAY CO. EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Garland

Service License ID: 1359

REVELLE
SHAWN
BETHANY
JOSHUA
DAVID
Justin
AMANDA

BERRY
CURRY
MURRAY
PHILPOT
STALEY
Threet
TOLER

Service Name: COM CARE, INC.
Service License ID: 1683

Brice
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Brooks

1123011
1116646
1124737
1123456

1125006
1120741
1054760
1125514
1056960

1045564
1123270
1052174

1123797

1024481
1115740
1058743
1057023
1044445
1118168
1054730

1124854

EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic

EMT

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
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User First Name
LAURA
AMBER
Sean
RICKIE
Brandon
ROBERT
James
Lilith
Tiana
Aubrey
Patrick
ALAN
DEBORAH
ADAM
Steven
STEPHANIE
David
Michael
Matt
Lane

Service Name: COVINGTON FIRE DEPT.

User Last Name
COX
DAVIS
Dillon
DRISKILL
Griffith
HANEY
Hochstetler
Jones
Mason
McCune
McKinzie
MOODY
RIGGLE
SCRUGGS
Thai
VANZANT
Ward
Watkins
Wickham
Woodward

Service License ID: 1304

CHRISTOPHER

HUSTER

User Primary Certification ID

1106343
1053988
1122745
1019847
1120553
1052628
1119202
1124634
1121559
1122676
1124807
1115433
1057408
1055753
1124982
1117037
1125362
1123984
1120862
1118633
AMBULANCE SERVICE

1058773

Service Name: CRESCENT SPRINGS VFD
Service License ID: 1434

MARK
SHAWN
JOHN

Service Name: CRITTENDEN CO. EMS

ARTMEIER
BERNSTEIN
HINES

Service License ID: 1023

Lilith
Tiana
Matt

Jones
Mason
Wickham

1034282
1048938
1045013

1124634
1121559
1120862

Service Name: CUMBERLAND COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1242

melissa

long

1125446

Service Name: CUMBERLAND GAP TUNNEL AUTHORITY
Service License ID: 1627

DENNIS

HARDIN

1029876

Service Name: DEACONESS EMS, LLC (1043)
Service License ID: 1043

Matthew
Joshua
Robert
DELBERT
Nathan

Frederick
Girten
Robison
SIZEMORE
Sizemore

1118819
1123073
1118559
1050483
1124578

Service Name: DEACONESS EMS, LLC (1342)
Service License ID: 1342

Matthew
Joshua
Robert
DELBERT
Nathan

Frederick
Girten
Robison
SIZEMORE
Sizemore

1118819
1123073
1118559
1050483
1124578

Service Name: Deaconess EMS, LLC 1646
Service License ID: 1646

Matthew
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Frederick

1118819

User Primary License Level
Paramedic

Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
Advanced EMT
Advanced EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMR
Advanced EMT
Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
Advanced EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
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User First Name  User Last Name User Primary Certification ID User Primary License Level User Primary License Expiration Date

Joshua Girten 1123073 EMT 12/31/2023
Robert Robison 1118559 Paramedic 12/31/2023
DELBERT SIZEMORE 1050483 EMT 12/31/2023
Nathan Sizemore 1124578 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: DRY RIDGE FIRE DEPARTMENT
Service License ID: 1641

Gary Ballard 1125429 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Trennen Cannon 1122683 EMT 12/31/2023
MARK LIPSON 1033341 EMT 12/31/2023
Lucy Wallace 1125100 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: EDMONSON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1519

KYLE ALLEN 1057763 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: ELLIOTT COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1178

RICK LITTON 1022928 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Darren Newell 1121207 EMT 12/31/2023
JAMES SKAGGS 1055905 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: EMERGENT CARE EMS
Service License ID: 1698

Daniel Fitch 1125544 EMT 12/31/2023
LINDSEY GIBSON 1024627 EMT 12/31/2023
TERRY MUSIC 1051899 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Kierah Slone 1118831 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: ESTILL COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1388

MATTHEW CORNELIUS 1054495 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Kyron Penny 1125187 EMT 12/31/2023
BRANDON SMITH 1113504 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: Fern Creek Fire & EMS

Service License ID: 1695

Jamison Denning 1120682 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: FIRE DEPARTMENT OF BELLEVUE-DAYTON

Service License ID: 1127

CHRISTOPHER COMBS 1103910 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: FIRST CARE OHIO, LLC

Service License ID: 1684

Trennen Cannon 1122683 EMT 12/31/2023
Andrew Daulton 1125130 EMT 12/31/2023
Beverly Steigleder 1120638 EMT 12/31/2023
Kaitlyn Walton 1124882 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: FLEMING COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1147

Karigan Abercrombie 1123444 EMT 12/31/2023
DELBERT DUGAN 1114616 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Jackie King 1124697 EMT 12/31/2023
Ronald Lyles 1120440 EMT 12/31/2023
Bethany Pollitt 1120548 EMT 12/31/2023
AMOS WHEELER 1104014 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: FLORENCE FIRE & EMS
Service License ID: 1381

CRAIG EMERSON 1057740 Paramedic 12/31/2023
CHRISTOPHER MILLER 1025669 Paramedic 12/31/2023
SHAWN ROSS 1056562 EMT 12/31/2023
JOSHUA WILLOUGHBY 1051239 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: FORT MITCHELL LIFE SQUAD
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User First Name  User Last Name
Service License ID: 1472

CRAIG EMERSON
JEFFREY GRONECK

User Primary Certification ID

1057740
1013553

Service Name: FRANKFORT FIRE & EMS

Service License ID: 1262

Demetrius Bradshaw
Thomas Lightfoot
JOHN LOWE
Walter Lubbers
GARY WILKERSON

Service Name: FRANKLIN-SIMPSON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1336

MELISSA BARRETT
TROY BEACH
JERAMIE BRISCOE
AMBER DAVIS
taylor keith

Jakob Maynard
Samantha Stone
JULIAN TABOR
SETH WILLIFORD

Service Name: GALLATIN CO. EMS
Service License ID: 1133

JAMES BOOTS

Kaitlyn Shepherd

Service Name: GARRARD COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1525
Thomas Oakson

1118892
1120334
1045835
1123243
1116299

1048747
1017016
1054051
1053988
1124626
1123103
1123039
1032225
1051650

1105391
1122496

1125107

Service Name: GEORGETOWN-SCOTT CO. EMS

Service License ID: 1337

Audriana Christopher
William Lykins

Service Name: GRAYSON CO. EMS
Service License ID: 1081

Madyson Angermeier
Jessica Fentress
Timothy Hayes
KEVIN PHARIS

Service Name: GREEN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1467
MICHAEL ADKINS
JEFFREY EASTHAM

Service Name: GREENUP EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICE, LLC

Service License ID: 1432
Dillon Smith
William Smith

1123032
1121001

1118538
1120154
1124959
1013474

1052735
1011059

1123124
1119383

Service Name: HARDIN COUNTY EMS (1082)

Service License ID: 1082

Madyson Angermeier
STANLEY COPELIN
Kayla Firsich
Madison Gibson
Stetson Gore
Timothy Hayes
Brittany Rainwater
JASON THOMPSON
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1118538
1016975
1124609
1125427
1124856
1124959
1120540
1050000

User Primary License Level

Paramedic
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic

EMT
Paramedic

EMT

EMT
Paramedic

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic

EMT
Paramedic

Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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Service Name: HARDIN COUNTY EMS (2017)
Service License ID: 2017

Madyson Angermeier 1118538 Paramedic 12/31/2023
STANLEY COPELIN 1016975 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Kayla Firsich 1124609 EMT 12/31/2023
Madison Gibson 1125427 EMT 12/31/2023
KELLY Gibson 1054039 EMT 12/31/2023
Stetson Gore 1124856 EMT 12/31/2023
Timothy Hayes 1124959 EMT 12/31/2023
Faith McManaway 1124987 EMT 12/31/2023
Brittany Rainwater 1120540 EMT 12/31/2023
JASON THOMPSON 1050000 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: Harrison County EMS

Service License ID: 1263

Rachel Barnes 1118411 EMT 12/31/2023
Tia Montgomery 1122580 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: HART COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1423

Emily Priddy 1125039 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: HEBRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1476

CHAD BEDARD 1114672 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Sheila Jones 1120960 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Colin Myatt 1116528 Paramedic 12/31/2023
DYLAN SCOTT 1114472 EMT 12/31/2023
Adrian Yanes 1122861 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: HOPKINSVILLE/CHRISTIAN COUNTY EMERGENCY AMBULANCE
Service License ID: 1019

Zachary Angus 1120624 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Jordan Fish 1125281 EMT 12/31/2023
JASON HALE 1055380 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: JACKSON COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1407

Walter Bowden 1123162 EMT 12/31/2023
Jamie Welch 1120724 EMT 12/31/2023
James Welch 1120749 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: JEFFERSONTOWN FIRE & EMS
Service License ID: 1688

Austin Bundy 1125733 EMT 12/31/2023
ERIC CASSELL 1123108 EMT 12/31/2023
John Deitz 1122749 EMT 12/31/2023
SUSAN EADY 1057776 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Aaron Ellis 1117565 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
chase Kaelin 1125688 EMT 12/31/2023
Nicholas Spanolios 1125384 Paramedic 12/31/2023
CHRIS WRIGHT 1053176 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: KENTUCKY STATE REFORMATORY EMS
Service License ID: 4021

Brian Boswell 1125504 EMT 12/31/2023
Samuel Enyart 1125617 EMT 12/31/2023
Brandon Lewis 1125291 EMT 12/31/2023
JEREMY NATION 1055862 EMT 12/31/2023
Lorenzo Northington 1125616 EMT 12/31/2023
John Roth 1125872 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: KINGS DAUGHTERS MEDICAL TRANSPORT
Service License ID: 1673
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Austin Wheeler 1122661 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: Knott County Ambulance Service DBA Perry County Ambulance
Service License ID: 1376
Matthew Caudill 1118806 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: KNOX CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1285
Dusty Harris 1125290 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: KNOX COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1516
Dusty Harris 1125290 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: LETCHER VOLUNTEER FIRE & RESCUE AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1503

SHAWN GILLEY 1054686 EMT 12/31/2023
Corey Hill 1118053 Paramedic 12/31/2023
MARCUS MILLER 1114065 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: LEXINGTON FIRE DEPT. AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1288

DOUGLAS HARGREAVES 1038587 EMT 12/31/2023
BARRY KING 1053576 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Dale LeMay 1121356 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1188)
Service License ID: 1188

BILLY BAKER 1033364 Paramedic 12/31/2023
nicholas fitchpatrick 1125604 EMT 12/31/2023
dillon green 1122575 EMT 12/31/2023
Emily Horn 1125330 EMT 12/31/2023
Alyssa McClanahan 1125517 EMT 12/31/2023
BOBBY OSBORNE 1029661 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Erica Sandlin 1125515 EMT 12/31/2023
Jessica Spradlin 1118816 EMT 12/31/2023
ANTHONY STATON 1053083 Paramedic 12/31/2023
adrianna sturgill 1118825 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1303)
Service License ID: 1303

BILLY BAKER 1033364 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Amanda Barton 1124662 EMT 12/31/2023
Jeffery Brummett 1125532 EMT 12/31/2023
JACOB HOWARD 1125593 EMT 12/31/2023
Emily Long 1124821 EMT 12/31/2023
Cobrianna Napier 1125035 EMT 12/31/2023
ANGELA SMITH 1116702 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1429)
Service License ID: 1429

BILLY BAKER 1033364 Paramedic 12/31/2023
JEFFERY ROBERTS 1116512 Paramedic 12/31/2023
christy robinson 1123513 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (1611)
Service License ID: 1611

JOHN AMBURGEY 1052431 EMT 12/31/2023
BILLY BAKER 1033364 Paramedic 12/31/2023
L BLANKENSHIP 1049810 Paramedic 12/31/2023
BOBBY COLEMAN 1038818 EMT 12/31/2023
BRIAN HALL 1052293 EMT 12/31/2023
JAMIE HALL 1114619 EMT 12/31/2023
Vickie Jarrell 1122645 EMT 12/31/2023
Austin McNeil 1125514 EMT 12/31/2023

10 of 20 Printed On: 12/15/2023 12:34:12 PM



User First Name  User Last Name User Primary Certification ID User Primary License Level
adrianna sturgill 1118825 Paramedic

Service Name: LIFEGUARD EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES (3010)

Service License ID: 3010

BILLY BAKER 1033364 Paramedic
L BLANKENSHIP 1049810 Paramedic
BOBBY COLEMAN 1038818 EMT

Service Name: LIVINGSTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1422

RICKIE DRISKILL 1019847 Paramedic
Kathy Grindle 1124709 EMT
Service Name: LOGAN ALUMINUM AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 4006

JEREMY LEWIS 1114911 EMT
Hunter Lindsey 1125072 EMT
DEBORAH RIGGLE 1057408 Advanced EMT
EDWARD SCHWEERS 1052936 EMT

Service Name: LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1680)
Service License ID: 1680

Brice Brooks 1124854 EMT

LAURA COX 1106343 Paramedic
AMBER DAVIS 1053988 Paramedic
ROBERT HANEY 1052628 Paramedic
Patrick McKinzie 1124807 Paramedic
DEBORAH RIGGLE 1057408 Advanced EMT
ADAM SCRUGGS 1055753 Advanced EMT
STEPHANIE VANZANT 1117037 Paramedic
Michael Watkins 1123984 Advanced EMT
BENJAMIN WOFFORD 1052049 Paramedic
Lane Woodward 1118633 EMT

Service Name: LOGAN COUNTY EMS (1681)
Service License ID: 1681

Brice Brooks 1124854 EMT

LAURA COX 1106343 Paramedic
AMBER DAVIS 1053988 Paramedic
Brandon Griffith 1120553 EMT

ROBERT HANEY 1052628 Paramedic
James Hochstetler 1119202 Paramedic
Patrick McKinzie 1124807 Paramedic
DEBORAH RIGGLE 1057408 Advanced EMT
ADAM SCRUGGS 1055753 Advanced EMT
STEPHANIE VANZANT 1117037 Paramedic
Michael Watkins 1123984 Advanced EMT
BENJAMIN WOFFORD 1052049 Paramedic
Lane Woodward 1118633 EMT

Service Name: LOUISVILLE GAS & ELECTRIC T.C. EMERGENCY RESPONSE
Service License ID: 4018

Matthew Judy 1120138 EMT
Service Name: LOUISVILLE-JEFFERSON CO METRO GOV

Service License ID: 1650

Bryan Bergman 1125140 EMT
Rebekah Fullerton 1125271 EMT
JUSTIN GUALTIERI 1114075 Paramedic
SCOTT JOHNSON 1053017 EMT
EDWARD MEIMAN 1039495 EMT

Service Name: LUDLOW FIRE DEPARTMENT LIFE SQUAD
Service License ID: 1495
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JOHN COLLINS 1040333 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: LYON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1368

Matt Wickham 1120862 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: MADISON COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1268

Justin Bobbitt 1125165 EMT 12/31/2023
Mason Fish 1121232 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Joshua Iverson 1118785 EMT 12/31/2023
James Osterhage 1124786 EMT 12/31/2023
David remley 1124581 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: MAGOFFIN COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1699

Samantha Hammond 1125608 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: MARSHALL CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1300

Christopher Beavers 1119512 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Logan Coursey 1119652 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Moriah Lambert 1125106 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: MAYSVILLE-MASON COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1506

Ginger Evans 1125360 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: MCCREARY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1312

Andrew McGarvey 1118298 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Madessa Ruley 1125613 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: MEADE COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1091

Kimberly Howard 1120900 EMT 12/31/2023
Emily Priddy 1125039 EMT 12/31/2023
MARK THOMAS 1114690 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: MED-TRANS CORP DBA UT LIFESTAR

Service License ID: 7007

Chelsea Dunn 1121350 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Matthew Plummer 1116497 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: Med-Trans dba Highlands Emergency Air Rescue and Transport (H.E.A.R.T.)

Service License ID: 7017

John Clark 1119039 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Matthew Lonon 1116509 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Justin Miles 1115847 Paramedic 12/31/2023
David Paine 1118990 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: MED-TRANS OF SOMERSET DBA SOMERSET PULASKI CO FIRE/EMS
Service License ID: 1523

KEVIN CAMPBELL 1042367 Paramedic 12/31/2023
BENGIE HOWARD 1050358 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Andrew McGarvey 1118298 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Matthew Messenger 1124619 EMT 12/31/2023
DAVY MILLER 1114257 EMT 12/31/2023
Kela Piatt 1125368 EMT 12/31/2023
Joshua Roark 1124607 EMT 12/31/2023
John Rusin 1125569 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: MENIFEE COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1623

PAMELA MURPHY 1057194 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: MERCER CO. EMS, INC.

Service License ID: 1356
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Julia Wirth
NICHOLAS WORLEY

Service Name: MERCY AMB OF EVANSVILLE DBA AMR

Service License ID: 3005

Phillip Baker
Casey Davis
Zachary Dyal
TERRY GADDIS
Ashley Harper
VIOLA HOFFMAN
Kyra Jones
JASON MEINHARDT
Chatta Owen
Savannah Snyder
Stacy Steele
Desiree Wright

User Primary Certification ID

1124632
1115368

1125431
1120582
1120913
1048144
1121324
11156777
1123199
1056758
1124738
1122703
1124618
1118710

Service Name: MERCY REGIONAL EMS (1011)

Service License ID: 1011

Mike Broadway
Holly Edging
Zakary Jarrett
Scott Pitt

1125300
1124708
1125234
1119241

Service Name: Mercy Regional EMS (3017)

Service License ID: 3017

DANIEL ABELL
Benjamin Gill
Courtney Graves
Brandon Griffith

1053332
1123083
1115835
1120553

Service Name: Mercy Regional EMS (6003)

Service License ID: 6003

DANIEL ABELL
Benjamin Gill
Courtney Graves
Brandon Griffith

Service Name: MIDDLESBORO FD AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1439

Derek Barnett
ROBERT ENGLAND
Joshua Holland
James Hubbard

1053332
1123083
1115835
1120553

1120436
1044705
1125289
1118465

User Primary License Level
EMT

Paramedic

EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
EMT
Advanced EMT

Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
EMT

EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

Service Name: MONROE CARELL JR CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL AT VANDERBILT NEONATAL & PEDIATRIC TRANSPORT

Service License ID: 3006

Adam Johnson
Richard Russell
Michael Wells

Service Name: MONTGOMERY CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1445
Colby Costa

1125559
1120718
1120546

1123773

Service Name: MOREHEAD-ROWAN CO. EMS

Service License ID: 1169

DERRICK BLEVINS
Caitlynn Carver
Ginger Evans
JIMMIE HAMPTON
Tessa Jennings
Sydney Jordan

13 of 20

1050405
1122307
1125360
1037799
1117836
1119188

Advanced EMT
EMT
EMT

Paramedic

EMT
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
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12/31/2023
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TERRY KIDD
Noah Walker

1037801
1124701

Service Name: MORGAN CO. EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1167

TERRY KIDD 1037801
Shelbi Nickell 1119180
JAMES SKAGGS 1055905

User Primary Certification ID

User Primary License Level
Paramedic
EMT

Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic

Service Name: MURRAY-CALLOWAY CO. HOSPITAL AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1004

Scott Pitt 1119241
Ethan Young 1120807
Service Name: NCM Motorsports Park EMS
Service License ID: 8007
Casey Beam 1123259
Sara Glover 1125211
Service Name: NELSON COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1363

BRANDON CISSELL 1053493

caleb heitzman 1125750
Service Name: NEON VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Service License ID: 1655

DEBORAH CHAPMAN 1048576
SCOTTIE COLLINS 1031316
THOMAS HAYNES 1055274
TAYLOR WRIGHT 1057178

Service Name: NICHOLAS COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1271

Dylan Hunt 1121455
kimberly merideth 1120788
AMOS WHEELER 1104014

Service Name: NORTHERN PENDLETON FIRE DISTRICT
Service License ID: 1587
Kymberlyn Trent 1120735
Service Name: Norton Adult Transport

Service License ID: 1702

Siera Denker 1125181
Ashley Jacobs 1118841
Ryan Johnson 1121211
PHUONG LE 1057419
Jered Richardson 1118876
MICHAEL SWIGERT 1043575

Service Name: NORTON HEALTHCARE TRANSPORT
Service License ID: 3014

Siera Denker 1125181
Ashley Jacobs 1118841
Ryan Johnson 1121211
PHUONG LE 1057419
Jered Richardson 1118876
MICHAEL SWIGERT 1043575
Service Name: OHIO CO. EMS

Service License ID: 1050

David Ward 1125362

Service Name: OKOLONA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Service License ID: 1696

Madyson Angermeier 1118538
Sabrina Jones 1120924
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Paramedic
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EMR

Paramedic
EMT
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User First Name
Christopher
Skylar
Nathaniel

Service Name: OLDHAM COUNTY EMS

User Last Name

Lear
Payton
Stokes

Service License ID: 1633

MIKI
Nickolas

Service Name: OWEN COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES

TOWLES
Wilt

Service License ID: 1141

Walter

Lubbers

User Primary Certification ID

1118609
1125631
1122739

1050548
1121385

1123243

Service Name: PARIS-BOURBON COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1417

JERRY
Harold
Jayson

BARNES
Buchignani
Jacoby

Service Name: PATRIOT EMS (1622)
Service License ID: 1622

Eugene
Krista
SANDRA
Samantha
Autumn
ANGELA
JAMES
Christopher
MARY

Bailey
Ellison
EVERMAN
Hammond
Lands
MCCALVIN
PREECE
Reed
SHIELDS

Service Name: Patriot EMS (1639)
Service License ID: 1639

Eugene
Krista
SANDRA
Samantha
Autumn
ANGELA
JAMES
Christopher
MARY

Bailey
Ellison
EVERMAN
Hammond
Lands
MCCALVIN
PREECE
Reed
SHIELDS

Service Name: PATRIOT EMS (1653)
Service License ID: 1653

Eugene
Krista
SANDRA
Samantha
Autumn
ANGELA
Christopher
MARY

Bailey
Ellison
EVERMAN
Hammond
Lands
MCCALVIN
Reed
SHIELDS

Service Name: Patriot EMS (1675)
Service License ID: 1675

Eugene
Krista
SANDRA
Samantha
Autumn
JAMES
Christopher
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Bailey
Ellison
EVERMAN
Hammond
Lands
PREECE
Reed

1022344
1119135
1121119

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608
1125094
1118463
1115954
1124841
1056814

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608
1125094
1118463
1115954
1124841
1056814

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608
1125094
1118463
1124841
1056814

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608
1125094
1115954
1124841

User Primary License Level

Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT

Paramedic

EMT
EMT
Paramedic

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
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12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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MARY SHIELDS

Service Name: Patriot EMS (1690)
Service License ID: 1690

Eugene Bailey
Krista Ellison
SANDRA EVERMAN
Samantha Hammond

Service Name: PATRIOT EMS (2022)
Service License ID: 2022

Eugene Bailey
Krista Ellison
SANDRA EVERMAN
Samantha Hammond
Autumn Lands
ANGELA MCCALVIN
Shain Peterman
JAMES PREECE
Christopher Reed
MARY SHIELDS

User Primary Certification ID
1056814

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608

1119315
1121078
1047937
1125608
1125094
1118463
1121090
1115954
1124841
1056814

Service Name: PERRY CO. AMBULANCE AUTHORITY, INC.

Service License ID: 1416

JAMES AMBURGEY
KENNETH BROWNING
Matthew Caudill
Keeda Caudill
Brandon Colwell
Kemmerer Colwell
Christopher Combs
Corey Hill

Korrey Morgan

KIM WILLIAMS

1106510
1043624
1118806
1120730
1122001
1124630
1121395
1118053
1122527
1044363

Service Name: PETERSBURG VFD LIFE SQUAD

Service License ID: 1581

Alex King

1118616

Service Name: Pikeville Medical Center Transport

Service License ID: 1704

Rex Morton

1122845

Service Name: PINER-FISKBURG FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Service License ID: 1578
ARNOLD BURTON

1015548

Service Name: PLEASURE RIDGE PARK FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Service License ID: 1109

Katlynn Ashbaugh
MICHAEL BRYAN
JASON CARLISLE
Cole Davis
MATTHEW GAWARECKI
Jared Holmes
Phillip Johnston
JEFF JuDD
Brittany Rainwater
Mark Steinbrenner
Joseph Stuart
CHRISTOPHER WILLIS

1125326
1045515
1048125
1119997
1045520
1125409
1120998
1048056
1120540
1123398
1123198
1107346

User Primary License Level
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
EMT

EMT

Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

EMT

Paramedic

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic

Service Name: PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (1676)

Service License ID: 1676
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User First Name
Christian
lan
JENNIFER
Brandon
Tyler
William
Dillon
James
Ralph
Athinna

User Last Name
Blankenship
Bourgeois
CAMPBELL
Hudson
Neal
Smith
Smith
Stacy
White
Williams

User Primary Certification ID

1120523
1123019
1052739
1125302
1124692
1119383
1123124
1119712
1123122
1123132

User Primary License Level

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

Service Name: PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (1677)
Service License ID: 1677

Christian
lan
JENNIFER
Brandon
Tyler
William
Dillon
James
Ralph
Athinna

Blankenship
Bourgeois
CAMPBELL
Hudson
Neal

Smith

Smith

Stacy

White
Williams

1120523
1123019
1052739
1125302
1124692
1119383
1123124
1119712
1123122
1123132

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

Service Name: PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (1686)
Service License ID: 1686

Christian
JENNIFER
Brandon
Tyler
William
Dillon
James
Ralph
Athinna

Blankenship
CAMPBELL
Hudson
Neal

Smith

Smith

Stacy

White
Williams

1120523
1052739
1125302
1124692
1119383
1123124
1119712
1123122
1123132

EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

Service Name: PORTSMOUTH EMERGENCY AMBULANCE SERVICES (2024)
Service License ID: 2024

Christian
lan
JENNIFER
Brandon
Tyler
William
Dillon
James
Ralph
Athinna

Service Name: POWELL COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Blankenship
Bourgeois
CAMPBELL
Hudson
Neal

Smith

Smith

Stacy

White
Williams

Service License ID: 1273

Floyd
Walter
Tyler

Service Name: Prestonsburg Fire EMS

Hockensmith
Lubbers
Tays

Service License ID: 1703

Alexander
Damon
BOBBY
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Adams
Gayheart
OSBORNE

1120523
1123019
1052739
1125302
1124692
1119383
1123124
1119712
1123122
1123132

1117813
1123243
1121275

1125006
1125353
1029661

EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
EMT

EMT
EMT
Paramedic

User Primary License Expiration Date

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023

12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
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JOSHUA PARSONS 1122786 EMT 12/31/2023
BILLY QUINN 1048424 EMT 12/31/2023
Robert Smith 1125705 EMT 12/31/2023
Jessica Spradlin 1118816 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: ROCKCASTLE CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1298

Alexander Erwin 1121141 Paramedic 12/31/2023
AMY NAVARRE 1054603 EMT 12/31/2023
Nicholas Owens 1125379 EMR 12/31/2023

Service Name: ROCKCASTLE REGIONAL HOSPITAL & RESPIRATORY CARE CENTER, INC.
Service License ID: 3020

Michael Combs 1120427 EMT 12/31/2023
Alexander Erwin 1121141 Paramedic 12/31/2023
JAMES MILLER 1023293 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: ROCKY MOUNTAINS HOLDING LLC dba VANDERBILT LIFE FLIGHT
Service License ID: 7003

Michael Hollingsworth 1118485 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Justin Holton 1118479 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Rita Tatum 1125049 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: RUSSELL COUNTY AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1484

Mackenzie Golden 1118655 EMT 12/31/2023
LAMILLIA ROBERTS 1117212 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: RYLAND HEIGHTS & COMMUNITY VFD, INC.

Service License ID: 1305

ERBEY ERDMAN 1039217 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: SHELBY COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1118

Steven Jolgren 1125166 EMT 12/31/2023
Connor Turner 1125436 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: SOMERSET PULASKI COUNTY EMS

Service License ID: 1324

KEVIN CAMPBELL 1042367 Paramedic 12/31/2023
BENGIE HOWARD 1050358 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Andrew McGarvey 1118298 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Matthew Messenger 1124619 EMT 12/31/2023
DAVY MILLER 1114257 EMT 12/31/2023
Kela Piatt 1125368 EMT 12/31/2023
Joshua Roark 1124607 EMT 12/31/2023
John Rusin 1125569 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: SOMERSET-PULASKI CO. RESCUE SQUAD
Service License ID: 1311

RHONDA GOAD 1051421 EMT 12/31/2023
DAVID GOAD 1051309 EMT 12/31/2023
TRAVIS PHELPS 1053887 EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: SOUTHGATE-WILDER EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE
Service License ID: 1539

MICHAEL AUTERI 1022750 EMT 12/31/2023
BRIAN BAILLIE 1113175 EMT 12/31/2023
Elizabeth Baumann 1121502 Paramedic 12/31/2023
DONALD JOHNS 1050339 EMT 12/31/2023
ANTHONY KRAMER 1008358 Paramedic 12/31/2023
JEFFREY LANG 1052818 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Jacob Melville 1119206 Paramedic 12/31/2023
MICHAEL SCHMIDT 1056675 Paramedic 12/31/2023
RYAN TUEMLER 1108488 EMT 12/31/2023
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Chase Warren 1117937 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: STANFORD EMS AND RESCUE dba LINCOLN COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES, INC.
Service License ID: 1267
Jessica Foster 1120801 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Matthew Todd 1124847 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: Test 6-8
Service License ID: 9997
Johnny Gage 1125052 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: THE MEDICAL CENTER EMS
Service License ID: 1077

KYLE ALLEN 1057763 Paramedic 12/31/2023
JENNIFER ALLEN 1115240 Paramedic 12/31/2023
CLIFTON COOMER 1057736 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Brandon Cunning 1125207 EMT 12/31/2023
Conner Emberton 1122083 Paramedic 12/31/2023
JONATHAN FORD 1039139 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Sara Glover 1125211 EMT 12/31/2023
Madison Grenier 1125012 EMT 12/31/2023
Nicholas Hutcheson 1124988 EMT 12/31/2023
Jo Sledge 1118926 EMT 12/31/2023
DAVID STEFFEY 1117889 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: TODD CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE
Service License ID: 1325

AMBER DAVIS 1053988 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Aubrey McCune 1122676 EMT 12/31/2023
ALAN MOODY 1115433 Paramedic 12/31/2023
BENJAMIN WOFFORD 1052049 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: TRIGG CO. HOSPITAL AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1366

Trey Lancaster 1122999 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: TWIN CITIES AMBULANCE SERVICE d/b/a KENTENN EMS

Service License ID: 1007

Ronald Dilday 1124783 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023
Amber Haynes 1125227 EMT 12/31/2023
Deven Johnson 1123415 EMT 12/31/2023
AMY VANVALKENBURG 1115354 Advanced EMT 12/31/2023

Service Name: UC HEALTH AIR CARE & MOBILE CARE

Service License ID: 3018

Michael Lei 1123196 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Walter Lubbers 1123243 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Service Name: UNION FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Service License ID: 1489

CHAD EHA 1047696 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: UNIVERSITY AIR CARE

Service License ID: 7005

Nicholas Conklin 1125557 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Ryan Ferris 1120268 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Cortney Gaffney 1120986 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Susan Kuerze 1120868 Paramedic 12/31/2023
Casi Stewart 1122822 Paramedic 12/31/2023

Service Name: UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT (1687)

Service License ID: 1687

Dylan Hunt 1121455 EMT 12/31/2023
Service Name: UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY HOSPITAL/EMERGENCY TRANSPORT (3004)

Service License ID: 3004

Dylan Hunt 1121455 EMT 12/31/2023
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Service Name: Vanderbilt Lifeflight

Service License ID: 3021

Christopher Wells 1123113

Service Name: VERONA FIRE/EMS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Service License ID: 1442

ARNOLD BURTON 1015548

Service Name: WASHINGTON CO. AMBULANCE SERVICE

Service License ID: 1365

BRIAN BISHOP 1030974
JEFFREY EASTHAM 1011059
Jeffrey Huddleston 1118903
DAVID HURST 1115749
RICHARD LEWIS 1054087
LILIA LINTON 1045193
Marianne Mann 1122888

Service Name: WAYNE COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1648

Riley Foster 1124774
ANTHONY GEHRING 1033959
BENGIE HOWARD 1050358

Service Name: WHITLEY COUNTY EMS
Service License ID: 1619

Samantha Ball 1117773
Kaylee Dodd 1124810
Casey Guidi 1124803
SAVANNAH SMITH 1125325
Jonathan Thomas 1120491

Service Name: WINCHESTER FIRE-EMS
Service License ID: 1297

JACOB ALLEN 1056340
WILLIAM DUDDING 1104672
MALCOLM HIGHLEY 1047270
Caitlin Larkin 1120628
DAVID MCCARTY 1116959
Ivana Nance 1120991
NICHOLAS RIGGS 1055366
Ronnie Royse 1120126
Julius Sacol 1124603
Justin Seale 1055109
Tyler Tays 1121275
Kellen Walker 1120841

Report Criteria

User Primary License Expiration Date: Is Equal To 12/31/2023

Service Name: Is Not Blank

Service Name: Does Not Contain tei

Active Service: Is Equal To 1

Service License: Is Not Blank

Service License: Does Not Begin With #

Service License: Does Not Begin With tei
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User Primary License Level

Advanced EMT

Paramedic

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
EMT
Paramedic
EMT
EMT

EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic

Advanced EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT
EMT

Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT
Paramedic
Paramedic
EMT

Advanced EMT
Advanced EMT
EMT

EMT

EMT

EMT

User Primary License Expiration Date
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